s, | 1POPEKTOP MO y4ebHoM paboTe

YTBeprKaato

% O./1. Haszaposa

35 « AP » d/faé/&/ﬂa_ 2017

. HocoBa»

Ha 2017-2018 yuyebHbil rog,

[lepBaa napa
Bropasa napa
TpetbAa napa
YeTBepTaa napa
Mataa napa
LLlectaa napa
Ceabmas napa
Bocbmasa napa

HauyanbHuk YMY (7/{_—% C.A. BblumK

AL »ateyer= 0171

08.30-09.50
10.00-11.20
11.30-12.50
13.30-14.50
15.00-16.20
16.30-17.50
18.00-19.20
19.30-20.50



